
 

 

   Wolter’s Opening Hours        
PH: 1300 138 765 

 
 

Carrum Downs 
1 Sonia St 

Mornington 
31 Carbine Way 

Monday 9 Dec 2024 6:00am – 5:00pm 6:00am – 3:00pm 

Tuesday 10 Dec 6:00am – 5:00pm 6:00am – 3:00pm 

Wednesday 11 Dec 6:00am – 5:00pm 6:00am – 3:00pm 

Thursday 12 Dec 6:00am – 5:00pm 6:00am – 3:00pm 

Friday 13 Dec 6:00am – 5:00pm 6:00am – 1:00pm 

Saturday 14 Dec 7:00am – 12:00pm CLOSED 

Monday 16 Dec 6:00am – 5:00pm CLOSED 

Tuesday 17 Dec 6:00am – 5:00pm CLOSED 

Wednesday 18 Dec 6:00am – 5:00pm CLOSED 

Thursday 19 Dec 6:00am - 5:00pm CLOSED 

Friday 20 Dec 2024 6:00am – 3:00pm CLOSED 

Saturday 21 December 2024 
to  

Wednesday 1 January 2025 

CLOSED CLOSED 

Thursday January 2 2025 6:00am – 3:00pm CLOSED 

Friday January 3 6:00am – 3:00pm CLOSED 

Saturday January 4 CLOSED CLOSED 

Monday January 6 2025 Resume Normal Trading 
Hours  

6:00am – 5:00pm 

CLOSED 
REPOPENING 

Mon 13 January 6am 
 

 


